“1 McCORMICK.
C FOR CHEFS,

It s What You Put Into It

TOGETHER, WE FLAVOR!
SAVINGS TO HELP YOU REBUILD

There are many challenges to face while navigating this
new normal, but flavor should not be one of them! No matter.

REBATE

the stage your business and state are in, we’ve got your back. SAVE
To ensure your operation is running with full flavor, McCormick
For Chefs is offering savings on a variety of our most versatile U P TO

high-quality spices, herbs, seasonings, and condiments.

Eims SEASOMED
L g8
HANSAS CITY CLASSIC

Wi Ve | w sk ol rraiires -._"l'

SAVE ON THE BRANDS YOUR PATRONS LOVE!

HOW N

McCORMICK QUALITY SAFETY

DELIVERS
CONTROLLED
PREMIUM SAME GREAT TASTE
HIGH QUALITY INGREDIENTS SOURCING AND EVERY TIME
SUPPLY CHAIN
FLAVOR

Stay up to date with McCormick For Chefs! Subscribe to our NEW ‘In Taste’ Newsletter at @ McCormickforChefs.com

McCORMICK McCormickForChefs.com/subscribe
c FOR CHEFS Contact your McCormick sales representative today or visit us at McCormickforChefs.com f McCormickForChefs
® . . . . . . .

to discover a fresh array of flavor profiles, ingredient combinations, recipes, and more. McCormick4Chefs

1 W YW (Pl Uik (i McCormick & Company, Inc. US Flavorsolutions

24-1 Schilling Road * Hunt Valley, MD 21031 « 800-322-SPICE (7742) ©2020 McCormick & Company, Inc.

3 @McCormick4Chefs




McCormick® Culinary® ITEM CODE PACK/SIZE
. A 900223210 6/18 OZ
Cajun Seasoning
900029987 3/6.5LB
. . 900223195 6/18 OZ
Caribbean Jerk Seasoning
957182 3/6 LB
. 900210220 6/20 OZ
Chili Powder, Dark
932459 3/5.5LB
. . 932408 6/18 OZ
Chili Powder, Light
932458 3/55LB
. 900223208 6/18 OZ
Cinnamon, Ground
932463 3/5LB
R 900223190 6/14 OZ
Cumin, Ground
932629 3/4.5LB
. 900223226 6/26 OZ
Garlic, Granulated
932365 3/7.25 LB
) 900223224 6/210Z
Garlic Powder
900029986 3/6 LB
. 900223220 6/28 OZ
Lemon & Pepper Seasoning Salt
930271 3/75LB
) 900210223 6/18 OZ
Onion, Granulated
932360 3/5.75 LB
) 900210224 6/20 OZ
Onion Powder
932397 3/5.5LB
Oregano Leaves, 932429 6/5 0z
Mediterranean Style 932483 3/1.5LB
Oregano Leaves’ 900030462 6/5 oz
Mexican Style 900030463 3/151LB
Paprika, Smoked 900032340 6/17 OZ
. 932403 6/1LB
Pepper, Black Coarse Grind
932338 3/5LB
932477 6/1LB
Pepper, Black Cracked
932389 3/5LB
900223221 6/18 OZ
Pepper, Black Pure Ground
932456 3/5LB
A 932619 6/1LB
Pepper, Black Shaker Grind
932620 3/5LB
. 900223206 6/18 OZ
Pepper, Black Table Grind
932457 3/5LB
900223207 6/19.5 0Z
Pepper, Black Whole
932339 3/5.75 LB

REBATE/
BOTTLE

$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00
$2.00
$7.00

T REBATE/
McCormick® Culinary ITEM CODE PACK/SIZE BOTTLE
900223219 6/13 0Z $2.00
Pepper, Red Crushed
932631 3/3.25LB $7.00
o X . 900223214 6/24 OZ $2.00
Rotisserie Chicken Seasoning
932508 3/6.5 LB $7.00

McCormick®

900033010
900033011

6/6-1.24 OZ
6/6-212 OZ

$10.00/cs
$10.00/cs

Black Peppercorn Grinder
Sea Salt Grinder
Grill Mates®

Montreal Chicken® Seasoning 900223229 6/23 OZ $2.00
X 900223228 6/29 0Oz $2.00

Montreal Steak® Seasoning
957195 3/7 LB $7.00

Pepper Supreme® 900332725 6/210Z $2.00
2150080623 2/5LB TUB $7.00
Seasoned Salt 2150080620 4/5 LB TUB $7.00
900699713 6/40 OZ $2.00
900223218 6/24 Oz $2.00
OLD BAY"® Seasoning 982346 12/1LB METAL CAN  $2.00
982007 3/75LB $7.00

Frank’s RedHot®
Frank’s RedHot® Original

. 901559215 6/21.2 0Z $2.00
Seasoning
Frank’s RedHot® Original
Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Plastic) 4105560m A GALLOR LY
Frank’s RedHot® Original
Buffalo Wings Sauce (Plastic) 417416104 4/1 GALLON $2.00
Frank’s RedHot® Sweet Chili Sauce 418311900 41/2GALLON  $2.00
Frank's RedHot" 419525900 2/1GALLON  $2.00

Stingin’ Honey Garlic™ Sauce

Cattlemen’s®
Kansas City Classic® BBQ SAUCE
French’s®

410539681 4/1 GALLON $2.00

French’s® Worcestershire Sauce 410530804 4/1 GALLON $2.00
French’s® Classic Yellow®

Mustard - 105 OZ 418193800 4/105 OZ $2.00
French’s® Dijon Mustard with 418197106 2/105 07 $2.00

Chardonnay

Save up to $250 on McCormick Flavors to Help You Rebuild

Submit Email Requests to: BFSRedemptions@McCormick.com (Converted PDFs will not be accepted)

Name of Establishment

Your Name

Title

Business Address

City/State/Zip Code

Business Phone Number

Email Address

Distributor Name

Sales Representative

Broker

PRIMARY TYPE OF OPERATION (Check One)

[ Business & Industry [ Cafeteria [ Catering [ College/University

[ Convenience Store [ Correctional Institution [J Deli [ Family/Casual Dining

[ Fast Food (QSR) [ Fine Dining [ Hospital [ Hotel/Motel

O In-Transit Feeder [ Military [ Nursing Home [ Recreational/Entertainment

[ Retail Store [ Schools (K-12) [ Vending
AVERAGE NUMBER OF MEALS PER DAY (Check One)
O Under 100 Meals  [1100-299 Meals

[11,000-1,999 Meals  [J2,000-4,999 Meals 15,000+ Meals

[0 300-499 Meals []500-999 Meals

1) Valid on qualifying purchases between July 1, 2020 - December 31,
2020. Maximum payout value: $250.

2) Completed form must be emailed no later than January 31, 2021.
Submit email requests to: BFSRedemptions@McCormick.com

3) Valid for foodservice operators only. Claims may only be submitted by,
and made payable to, verified foodservice operators.

4) Operators may submit for their location multiple times as long as
rebate amount does not exceed maximum payout value of $250. Chains
or franchise groups must submit on an individual unit basis.

5) Operators on National Account and/or Deviated Pricing Programs MAY
NOT REDEEM on products under contract.

6) To ensure prompt processing of rebates, Operators must submit proof
of purchase in excel format, summarized by invoice number, distributor
name and location, McCormick material codes, quantity purchased
(CS/EA), price paid, date purchased, operator name and address.
Converted PDFs will not be accepted. CASH AND CARRY, AMAZON AND
WEBSTAURANT RECEIPTS must be dated during the promotional period
and include purchase price. No handwritten reports or receipts accepted.

7) Operators must submit valid W-9 with first submission.

8) Void if restricted, taxed, or forbidden by law. Offer may not be
purchased, traded, or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud. Offer valid
only in the USA.

9) Please allow 4 weeks for processing.



