

FOR CHEFS

lt's What You Put Into It

TOGETHER, WE FLAVOR! SAVINGS TO HÉLP YOU REBUILD

There are many challenges to face while navigating this new normal, but flavor should not be one of them! No matter the stage your business and state are in, we've got your back. To ensure your operation is running with full flavor, McCormick For Chefs is offering savings on a variety of our most versatile high-quality spices, herbs, seasonings, and condiments.



SAVE ON THE BRANDS YOUR PATRONS LOVE!

HOW QUALITY SAFETY CONSISTENCY **McCORMICK** DELIVERS CONTROLLED PREMIUM SAME GREAT TASTE **HIGH QUALITY** SOURCING AND INGREDIENTS EVERY TIME SUPPLY CHAIN **FLAVOR** Stay up to date with McCormick For Chefs! Subscribe to our NEW 'In Taste' Newsletter at McCormickForChefs.com/subscribe AcCORMIC

Contact your McCormick sales representative today or visit us at McCormickforChefs.com to discover a fresh array of flavor profiles, ingredient combinations, recipes, and more.

McCormick & Company, Inc. US Flavorsolutions

24-1 Schilling Road • Hunt Valley, MD 21031 • 800-322-SPICE (7742) ©2020 McCormick & Company, Inc.

- McCormickforChefs.com
- McCormickForChefs

REBATE

- McCormick4Chefs 0
- 🔰 @McCormick4Chefs

McCormick [®] Culinary [®]	ITEM CODE	PACK/SIZE	REBATE/ BOTTLE	McCormick [®] Culinary [®]	ITEM CODE	PACK/SIZE	REBATE/ BOTTLE
Cajun Seasoning	900223210	6/18 OZ	\$2.00	Pepper, Red Crushed	900223219	6/13 OZ	\$2.00
cajun ocasoning	900029987	3/6.5 LB	\$7.00		932631	3/3.25 LB	\$7.00
Caribbean Jerk Seasoning	900223195	6/18 OZ	\$2.00	Rotisserie Chicken Seasoning	900223214	6/24 OZ	\$2.00
	957182	3/6 LB	\$7.00		932508	3/6.5 LB	\$7.00
Chili Powder, Dark	900210220	6/20 OZ	\$2.00	McCormick [®]			
	932459	3/5.5 LB	\$7.00	Black Peppercorn Grinder	900033010	6/6-1.24 OZ	\$10.00/cs
chili Powder, Light	932408	6/18 OZ	\$2.00	Sea Salt Grinder	900033011	6/6-2.12 OZ	\$10.00/cs
chin rowaci, Light	932458	3/5.5 LB	\$7.00	Grill Mates*			
Cinnamon, Ground	900223208	6/18 OZ	\$2.00	Montreal Chicken [®] Seasoning	900223229	6/23 OZ	\$2.00
	932463	3/5 LB	\$7.00	Montreal Stock® Concerning	900223228	6/29 OZ	\$2.00
Cumin, Ground	900223190	6/14 OZ	\$2.00	Montreal Steak® Seasoning	957195	3/7 LB	\$7.00
	932629	3/4.5 LB	\$7.00	Lawry's [®]			
Garlic, Granulated	900223226	6/26 OZ	\$2.00	Pepper Supreme®	900332725	6/21 OZ	\$2.00
Same, Standated	932365	3/7.25 LB	\$7.00		2150080623	2/5 LB TUB	\$7.00
Carlia Davidari	900223224	6/21 OZ	\$2.00	Seasoned Salt	2150080620	4/5 LB TUB	\$7.00
Garlic Powder	900029986	3/6 LB	\$7.00		900699713	6/40 OZ	\$2.00
	900223220	6/28 OZ	\$2.00	OLD BAY*			
Lemon & Pepper Seasoning Salt	930271	3/7.5 LB	\$7.00		900223218	6/24 OZ	\$2.00
	900210223	6/18 OZ	\$2.00	OLD BAY [®] Seasoning	982346	12/1 LB METAL CAN	\$2.00
Onion, Granulated	932360	3/5.75 LB	\$7.00		982007	3/7.5 LB	\$7.00
	900210224	6/20 OZ	\$2.00	Frank's RedHot*			
Onion Powder	932397	3/5.5 LB	\$7.00	Frank's RedHot [®] Original	0.01550.015	0 /01 0 07	** **
Oregano Leaves,	932429	6/5 OZ	\$2.00	Seasoning	901559215	6/21.2 OZ	\$2.00
Mediterranean Style	932483	3/1.5 LB	\$7.00	Frank's RedHot [®] Original	410550011	4/1 CALLON	¢2.00
Oregano Leaves,	900030462	6/5 OZ	\$2.00	Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Plastic)	410556011	4/1 GALLON	\$2.00
Mexican Style	900030463	3/1.5 LB	\$7.00	Frank's RedHot [®] Original	417416104	4/1 GALLON	\$2.00
Paprika, Smoked	900032340	6/17 OZ	\$2.00	Buffalo Wings Sauce (Plastic)	41/410104	4/TOALLON	φ2.00
	932403	6/1 LB	\$2.00	Frank's RedHot® Sweet Chili Sauce	418311900	4 1/2 GALLON	\$2.00
Pepper, Black Coarse Grind	932338	3/5 LB	\$7.00	Frank's RedHot®	419525900	2/1 GALLON	\$2.00
	932477	6/1 LB	\$2.00	Stingin' Honey Garlic™ Sauce	415525500	2/TOALLON	ψ2.00
Pepper, Black Cracked	932389	3/5 LB	\$7.00	Cattlemen's®			
	900223221	6/18 OZ	\$2.00	Kansas City Classic [®] BBQ SAUCE	410539681	4/1 GALLON	\$2.00
Pepper, Black Pure Ground	932456	3/5 LB	\$7.00	French's*			
	932619	6/1 LB	\$2.00	French's® Worcestershire Sauce	410530804	4/1 GALLON	\$2.00
Pepper, Black Shaker Grind	932620	3/5 LB	\$7.00	French's [®] Classic Yellow [®]			
	900223206	6/18 OZ	\$2.00	Mustard - 105 OZ	418193800	4/105 OZ	\$2.00
Pepper, Black Table Grind	932457	3/5 LB	\$7.00	French's® Dijon Mustard with	41010710.0	0/105 07	¢0.00
	900223207	6/19.5 OZ	\$2.00	Chardonnay	418197106	2/105 OZ	\$2.00
Pepper, Black Whole	932339	3/5.75 LB	\$7.00				
		.,					

Save up to \$250 on McCormick Flavors to Help You Rebuild

Submit Email Requests to: BFSRedemptions@McCormick.com (Converted PDFs will not be accepted)

Name of Establishment			
Your Name			
Title			
Business Address			
City/State/Zip Code			
Business Phone Number			
Email Address			
Distributor Name			
Sales Representative			
Darling			
Broker			

PRIMARY TYPE OF OPERATION (Check One)

Business & Industry	🗆 Cafeteria	□ Catering	College/University	(CS/EA), price paid, date purchased, operator name and address. Converted PDFs will not be accepted. CASH AND CARRY, AMAZON AND
Convenience Store	Correctional Institution	🗆 Deli	Family/Casual Dining	WEBSTAURANT RECEIPTS must be dated during the promotional period
Fast Food (QSR)	Fine Dining	🗌 Hospital	□ Hotel/Motel	and include purchase price. No handwritten reports or receipts accepted.
🗌 In-Transit Feeder	□ Military	□ Nursing Home	Recreational/Entertainment	7) Operators must submit valid W-9 with first submission.
Retail Store	Schools (K-12)	□ Vending		
				8) Void if restricted, taxed, or forbidden by law. Offer may not be

AVERAGE NUMBER OF MEALS PER DAY (Check One)

🗌 Under 100 Meals	🗌 100-299 Meals	□ 300-499 Meals □ 500-999 Meals
□ 1,000-1,999 Meals	2,000-4,999 Meals	□ 5,000+ Meals

1) Valid on qualifying purchases between July 1, 2020 - December 31, 2020. Maximum payout value: \$250.

2) Completed form must be emailed no later than January 31, 2021. Submit email requests to: BFSRedemptions@McCormick.com

3) Valid for foodservice operators only. Claims may only be submitted by, and made payable to, verified foodservice operators.

4) Operators may submit for their location multiple times as long as rebate amount does not exceed maximum payout value of \$250. Chains or franchise groups must submit on an individual unit basis.

5) Operators on National Account and/or Deviated Pricing Programs MAY NOT REDEEM on products under contract.

6) To ensure prompt processing of rebates, Operators must submit proof of purchase in excel format, summarized by invoice number, distributor name and location, McCormick material codes, quantity purchased ۱D d d.

forbidden by law. Offer may purchased, traded, or sold. Any other use constitutes fraud. Offer valid only in the USA.

9) Please allow 4 weeks for processing.